
BINGO!

Limit one electronic unit per person. Electronic rental fee is $2 and is not 
included in the price of the computer. Complete rules are posted in the 

bingo room and on our website at rnrresortmd.com. Management reserves 
the right to change any scheduled game.

4160 MEARS AVENUE CHESAPEAKE BEACH, MD 20732

Warm up: Set 1 Blue 
(6 cards)

Small Rainbow
(12 cards)

$25

Large Rainbow
(18 cards)

$35

WWW.RODNREELBINGO.COM  | 1-800-753-0581

$35 Basic: 
2 Small Rainbow

ADMISSION

ADD-ONS

COMPUTERS
$7

Warm up: Set 2 Red 
(6 cards) $7

Specials: Green 
(6 cards) $15

DAYTIME
Monday, Wednesday, Friday

Doors open: 8:30am
Admission open: 9am

Warm ups: 10am
Main session: 11am

$50 Super:
9 cards Warm up Set 1
9 cards Warm up Set 2

(2) Large Rainbow, 
18 cards

Specials + $25 
to Double

BINGO!BINGO!BINGO!

TUESDAY MINI SESSIONS | 6PM & 8PM
See separate game sheet

MATINEE
Sunday

Doors open: 3:30pm
Admission open: 4pm

Warm ups: 5pm
Main session: 6pm

EVENING
Friday

Doors open: 5:30pm
Admission open: 6pm

Warm ups: 7pm
Main session: 8pm

Either/Or Progressive
Blue $3

Crabpot: $1
FREE COFFEE & DONUTS
FREE COFFEE & DONUTS

Monday,Monday,  
Wednesday & Friday
Wednesday & Friday  AM SESSION ONLY
AM SESSION ONLY

Quick Draw: 2/$1

MINIMUM 20 PLAYERS REQUIRED TO PAY REGULAR SESSION.
UNDER 20 PLAYERS - ALL REGULAR GAMES WILL PAY LEVEL BLUE.



1-1
1-2
Green
2-1
2-2
Green
3-1
3-2
Green

BLUE

$50/$75

$50/$75

$75

$50/$75

$50/$75

$75

$50/$75

$50/$75

Regular Bingo into
Double Bingo
Special
One Stamp into
Crazy Kite
Special
Regular Bingo into
Crazy Letter L
Special

 RED

$75/$100

$75/$100

$75/$100

$75/$100

$75/$100

$75/$100

GREEN

$100/$125

$100/$125

$100/$125

$100/$125

$100/$125

$100/$125

Inside
Picture Frame

Special
One Straight into
Two Straight
Special
Wild Ball Double into
Triple Bingo
Special
Regular Bingo into
Letter X into
Coverall

BINGO!

Crazy
Letter T

Wild Ball 
Triple

Top & Bottom
Line

Game#
1
2
3
4
5
6

Page#
1
2
3
4
5
6

Game
Regular
Double
Regular
Double
Regular
Triple

Blue
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25

BINGO!BINGO!
MAIN SESSION

 Either/Or
Progressive

38#’s or less wins Progressive
Consolation Prize

$100

INTERMISSION
 Green
4-1
4-2
Green
5-1
5-2
Green
6-1
6-2
6-3

Game #
1
2
3
4
5
6

 Page #
1
2
3
4
5
6

Game
Regular
Double
Regular
Double
Regular
Triple

Red
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25

CARDS MARKED WITH A
RED BINGO BALL ARE IN
BONUS SHEET PACKS.

 SEE OTHER SIDE FOR ADMISSION PACKAGES & ELECTRONIC PRICING

Crazy
7

Odd/Even
Coverall

BLUE: SET 1

RED: SET 2

WARM UPS

+ Quick 
Draw

MONDAY, WEDNESDAY, FRIDAY, SUNDAY

Pays with 40 or more players at start of Game 1 of Main Session

$75

$50/$75

$50/$75

$75

$50/$75

$50/$75

$75

$50/$75

$50/$75

$150/$250

 

$75/$100

$75/$100

$75/$100

$75/$100

$75/$100

$75/$100

$250/$500

 

$100/$125

$100/$125

$100/$125

$100/$125

$100/$125

$100/$125

$500/$750

GAME # GAME


