



DAYTIME

Monday, Wednesday, Friday

Doors open: 8:30am Admission open: 9am Warm ups: 10am Main session: 11am

EVENING

Friday

Doors open: 5:30pm Admission open: 6pm Warm ups: 7pm Main session: 8pm

MATINEE

Sunday

Doors open: 3:30pm Admission open: 4pm Warm ups: 5pm Main session: 6pm

TUESDAY MINI SESSIONS | 6PM & 8PM

See separate game sheet

ADMISSION

Small Rainbow (12 cards) \$25

Large Rainbow (18 cards) \$35

ADD-ONS

Warm up: Set 1 Blue

(6 cards) **\$7**

Warm up: Set 2 Red

(6 cards) **\$7**

Specials: Green (6 cards) \$15

Either/Or Progressive
Blue \$3

Crabpot: \$1

Quick Draw: 2/\$1

COMPUTERS

\$35 Basic:

2 Small Rainbow

\$50 Super:

9 cards Warm up Set 19 cards Warm up Set 2(2) Large Rainbow,18 cards

Specials + **\$25** to Double

FREE COFFEE & DONUTS Monday, Wednesday & Friday AM SESSION ONLY

Limit one electronic unit per person. Electronic rental fee is \$2 and is not included in the price of the computer. Complete rules are posted in the bingo room and on our website at rnrresortmd.com. Management reserves the right to change any scheduled game.



MINIMUM 20 PLAYERS REQUIRED TO PAY REGULAR SESSION.
UNDER 20 PLAYERS - ALL REGULAR GAMES WILL PAY LEVEL BLUE.

MONDAY, WEDNESDAY, FRIDAY, SUNDAY





WARM UPS

MAIN SESSION

BILLE

DED

GREEN

\$100/\$125 *

\$100/\$125 *

\$100/\$125 *

\$100/\$125*

\$100/\$125 *

\$100/\$125 *

BLUE: SET 1					
Game#	Page#	Game	Blue		
1	1	Regular	\$25		
2	2	Double	\$25		
3	3	Regular	\$25		
4	4	Double	\$25		
5	5	Regular	\$25		
6	6	Triple	\$25		

GAME#	GAME +Quick Draw	BLUE	KED
1-1	Regular Bingo into	\$50/\$75 [*]	\$75/\$100 *
1-2	Double Bingo	\$50/\$75 [*]	\$75/\$100 *
Green	Special Wild Ball Triple	\$75	
2-1	One Stamp into	\$50/\$75 <mark>*</mark>	\$75/\$100 *
2-2	Crazy Kite	\$50/\$75 *	\$75/\$100 *
Green	Special Inside Picture Frame	\$75	
3-1	Regular Bingo into	\$50/\$75 *	\$75/\$100 *
3-2	Crazy Letter L	\$50/\$75 <mark>*</mark>	\$75/\$100 *
Green	Special Top & Bottom Line		

RED: SET 2 Page# Game# Game Red 1 1 Regular \$25 2 Double 2 \$25 3 3 Regular \$25 Double 4 \$25 5 5 Regular \$25 6 **Triple** \$25

Either/Or 38#'s or less wins Progressive Consolation Prize \$100

9	
1	
FF2880	NGO

INTERMISSION

CARDS MARKED WITH A
RED BINGO BALL ARE IN
BONUS SHEET PACKS.

1.2.0.1.00.0.1						
Green	Special Crazy	\$75				
4-1	One Straight into	\$50/\$75 *	\$75/\$100 *	\$100/\$125*		
4-2	Two Straight	\$50/\$75 *	\$75/\$100*	\$100/\$125*		
Green	Special Odd/Even Coverall	\$75				
5-1	Wild Ball Double into	\$50/\$75 *	\$75/\$100*	\$100/\$125		
5-2	Triple Bingo	\$50/\$75 *	\$75/\$100*	\$100/\$125		
Green	Special Crazy Crazy	\$75				
6-1	Regular Bingo into	\$50/\$75 *	\$75/\$100 *	\$100/\$125		
6-2	Letter X into	\$50/\$75 *	\$75/\$100*	\$100/\$125		
6-3	Coverall	\$150/\$250 [*]	\$250/\$500 [*]	\$500/\$750		

SEE OTHER SIDE FOR ADMISSION PACKAGES & ELECTRONIC PRICING

